
2023 Race #2 HVTC Summer Tri Series - Race Results

Place Finish time Last Name First Name Bib City State Age Group

1 54:55 Bakker Michael 214 New Paltz NY M55-59

2 55:11 Woods Simon 26 Pittsford NY M50-54

3 55:20 Green Scott 24 Florence MA M55-59
4 56:56 Crandell Dan 240 Glenford NY M45-49

5 59:46 Engel Nils 239 Highland NY M50-54

6 59:57 Grotto Boys 1 New York NY Relay Team

7 1:00:46 Boyko Arthur 215 Poughkeepsie NY M55-59

8 1:01:36 Thurston Donald 222 Pine Bush NY M55-59

9 1:02:37 Sarubbi Jason 236 New Paltz NY M50-54

10 1:03:41 Bary Joshua 247 Athens NY M30-34

11 1:03:50 Schindler Steve 118 Hurley NY M65-69

12 1:04:01 Demis Jim 217 New Paltz NY M55-59

13 1:04:32 Steuber William 241 Monroe NY M45-49

14 1:05:09 Homa Marcus 3 Elmira NY M19&U

15 1:05:14 Kibrick Sean 242 Tonawanda NY M45-49

16 1:06:25 Miller Richard 75 Accord NY M70-74

17 1:06:28 Salman Joan 10 Red Hook NY F55-59

18 1:06:28 Gillian Michelle 13 Poughkeepsie NY F50-54

19 1:06:52 Mercurio Dominick 68 Cottekill NY M75-79

20 1:08:13 Reid Alana 19 Maumelle AR F45-49

21 1:09:39 Wright Jason 223 Campbell Hall NY M55-59

22 1:11:22 Dooley Greg 248 Andes NY M30-34

23 1:12:13 Whalen Beverly 6 Wappingers Falls NY F65-69

24 1:12:52 Cross Vicki 17 Davenport NY F45-49

25 1:13:29 DeNitto Mary 5 Rhinebeck NY F75-79

26 1:13:42 Layer Howard 238 Ballston Spa NY M50-54

27 1:14:41 Hanrahan Stephanie 16 Fonda NY F45-49

28 1:15:04 Hanehan Martin 120 Saratoga Springs NY M60-64

29 1:15:25 Feder Victoria 8 New York NY F55-59

30 1:16:00 Guest Donald 250 Middleburgh NY M25-29

31 1:16:15 Becker Jim 25 Woodstock NY M75-79
32 1:17:42 Pape Bill 69 Cottekill NY M75-79

33 1:18:54 Layer Alessandra 22 Ballston Spa NY F19&U

34 1:19:37 Bajana Javier 27 New Windsor NY M45-49

35 1:19:59 Salamone Tom 213 Schenectady NY M60-64
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HVTC Race #2 - Awards
Place Finish Time Bib Age Group First Name Last Name City State

1st Place Female 1:06:28 10 F55-59 Joan Salman Red Hook NY

2nd Place Female 1:06:28 13 F50-54 Michelle Gillian Poughkeepsie NY

3rd Place Female 1:08:13 19 F45-49 Alana Reid Maumelle AR

1st Place Male 54:55 214 M55-59 Michael Bakker New Paltz NY

2nd Place Male 55:11 26 M50-54 Simon Woods Pittsford NY

3rd Place Male 55:20 24 M55-59 Scott Green Florence MA

1st Place AquaBike - Female 1:35:44 11 F55-59 Jennifer Homa Elmira NY

  1st Place AquaBike - Male 44:50 221 M55-59 Michael Halstead Stone Ridge NY

  2nd Place AquaBike - Male 55:15 76 M65-69 David Beckwith Poughkeepsie NY

1st Place Relay Team 59:57 1 Grotto Boys New York NY

AGE GROUP AWARDS

36 1:20:25 Kibbee Rebecca 14 Saugerties NY F50-54

37 1:20:44 Collins Henry 235 Woodstock NY M55-59

38 1:22:33 Jiang Wei 243 Syosset NY M40-44

39 1:22:33 Wang Leo 245 Old Westbury NY M35-39

40 1:23:45 Levan Logan 246 Schenectady NY M35-39

41 1:24:18 Miller Aiden 4 New York NY M19&U

42 1:32:27 Coffey Mike 28 Kingston NY M50-54

43 1:33:00 Reardon Emily 18 New Paltz NY F45-49

44 1:41:02 Schindler Carol 7 Hurley NY F60-64

45 1:43:40 Rust Jonathan 226 Poughkeepsie NY M55-59

46 1:47:18 Megin Dana 21 Oakland NJ F25-29

47 1:47:18 Megin Jim 202 Oakland NJ M60-64

48 2:06:06 Rossi Barbara 15 New York NY F50-54

AQUABIKE
1 44:50 Halstead Michael 221 Stone Ridge NY M55-59

2 55:15 Beckwith David 76 Poughkeepsie NY M65-69

3 1:35:44 Homa Jennifer 11 Elmira NY F55-59
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1st 1:13:29 5 F75-79 Mary DeNitto Rhinebeck NY

1st 1:12:13 6 F65-69 Beverly Whalen Wappingers Falls NY

1st 1:41:02 7 F60-64 Carol Schindler Hurley NY

1st 1:15:25 8 F55-59 Victoria Feder New York NY

1st 1:20:25 14 F50-54 Rebecca Kibbee Saugerties NY

2nd 2:06:06 15 F50-54 Barbara Rossi New York NY

1st 1:12:52 17 F45-49 Vicki Cross Davenport NY

2nd 1:14:41 16 F45-49 Stephanie Hanrahan Fonda NY

3rd 1:33:00 18 F45-49 Emily Reardon New Paltz NY

1st 1:47:18 21 F25-29 Dana Megin Oakland NJ

1st 1:18:54 22 F19&U Alessandra Layer Ballston Spa NY

1st 1:06:52 68 M75-79 Dominick Mercurio Cottekill NY

2nd 1:16:15 25 M75-79 Jim Becker Woodstock NY

3rd 1:17:42 69 M75-79 Bill Pape Cottekill NY

1st 1:06:25 75 M70-74 Richard Miller Accord NY

1st 1:03:50 118 M65-69 Steve Schindler Hurley NY

1st 1:15:04 120 M60-64 Martin Hanehan Saratoga Springs NY

2nd 1:19:59 213 M60-64 Tom Salamone Schenectady NY

3rd 1:47:18 202 M60-64 Jim Megin Oakland NJ

1st 1:00:46 215 M55-59 Arthur Boyko Poughkeepsie NY

2nd 1:01:36 222 M55-59 Donald Thurston Pine Bush NY

3rd 1:04:01 217 M55-59 Jim Demis New Paltz NY

4th 1:09:39 223 M55-59 Jason Wright Campbell Hall NY

5th 1:20:44 235 M55-59 Henry Collins Woodstock NY

6th 1:43:40 226 M55-59 Jonathan Rust Poughkeepsie NY

1st 59:46 239 M50-54 Nils Engel Highland NY

2nd 1:02:37 236 M50-54 Jason Sarubbi New Paltz NY

3rd 1:13:42 238 M50-54 Howard Layer Ballston Spa NY

4th 1:32:27 28 M50-54 Mike Coffey Kingston NY
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1st 56:56 240 M45-49 Dan Crandell Glenford NY

2nd 1:04:32 241 M45-49 William Steuber Monroe NY

3rd 1:05:14 242 M45-49 Sean Kibrick Tonawanda NY

4th 1:19:37 27 M45-49 Javier Bajana Windsor NY

1st 1:22:33 243 M40-44 Wei Jiang Syosset NY

1st 1:22:33 245 M35-39 Leo Wang Old Westbury NY

2nd 1:23:45 246 M35-39 Logan Levan Schenectady NY

1st 1:03:41 247 M30-34 Joshua Bary Athens NY

2nd 1:11:22 248 M30-34 Greg Dooley Andes NY

1st 1:16:00 250 M25-29 Donald Guest Middleburgh NY

1st 1:05:09 3 M19&U Marcus Homa Elmira NY

2nd 1:24:18 4 M19&U Aiden Miller New York NY
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